

February 8, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2092

Page 9, line 26, replace "**Internship**" with "**Internships**"

Page 9, line 26, replace "**program**" with "**programs**"

Page 9, line 27, replace "internship and apprenticeship programs with a school" with
"internships with the schools"

Page 9, line 28, after "cosmetology" insert "and may establish apprenticeship programs"

Page 9, line 29, replace "under a program" with "in programs"

Re-number accordingly